
Show #12292022: COPPER COUNTRY POR DEC 22 (12/29/2022-01/01/2023)

300. AZPHC ABWHO: ALL BREED WORKING HUNTER OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 LOVE YA BIG MADISON EDWARDS LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

2 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3 294 WICKED RED FLYER ERICA HELLER ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

301. APHA WT07: Youth Walk Trot Working Hunter Over Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Playin With Eyeliner ALANA NIX LORI CLARK0.00

2 221 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

3 234 THE SHOW MUST GO ON RUBY MILLER RUBY MILLER0.00

4 335 TIMELESS SENSATION FRANCESCA CARMELLA MICHAEL HENKELMAN0.00

302. APHA WT17: YTH WALK TROT 11-18 WORKING HUNTER Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 283 PLENTY GOOD FOR ME SAVANNAH BOBBITT LISA C BULLOCK0.00

303. APHA GWH1: Green Working Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 LOVE YA BIG MADISON EDWARDS LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

305. APHA YWH1: Youth Working Hunter 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

2 120 CLASSICAL OPTIONS EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

307. APHA AWH1: Amateur Working Hunter All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

308. APHA WHU1: Working Hunter All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB MADISON EDWARDS CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

311. APHA YJU1: Youth Jumping 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 120 CLASSICAL OPTIONS EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

316. APHA YEF1: Youth Hunt Seat EOF 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 120 CLASSICAL OPTIONS EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

2 119 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

318. APHA AEF1: Amateur Hunt Seat EOF All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

319. AZPHC ABHH: ALL BREED HUNTER HACK Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00
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2 275 LOVE YA BIG MADISON EDWARDS LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

321. APHA YHH1: Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 336 FANCY MEA BIG GIRL SHELBY GARRISON SUE GILMORE0.00

2 119 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

323. APHA AHH1: Amateur Hunter Hack All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

2 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

4 275 LOVE YA BIG LIBBY MCCAULEY LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

324. APHA HH1: Hunter Hack All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB MADISON EDWARDS CANDICE MONSEN0.00

2 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

4 120 CLASSICAL OPTIONS EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

327. AZPHC HUSWU: HUNTER UNDER SADDLE WARM UP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 314 HOO SEZ AUDREY BALLARD CALLIE FITTS0.00

0 129 REQUIRED ATTEMPT VERONICA ERIBES DONNA ERIBES0.00

0 215 WILLY HOT IN HEELS WENDY BROWN WENDY BROWN0.00

331. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 ITS BO TIME LISA SECCOMB LISA SECCOMB0.00

2 254 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM DANA L BROWN DANA L BROWN0.00

3 323 FACTORY GIRL JANAE E HOFFNER JANAE E HOFFNER0.00

4 212 ALOTTA GOOD FAITH DENYS BUSS DENYS BUSS0.00

5 216 AWW SNAP DADDY STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER0.00

6 128 KEEPTHEDOUBLESCOMIN AMY THOMASSON AMY THOMASSON0.00

7 194 WOW WHATA INVESTMENT JENNIFER A HUNGATE JENNIFER A HUNGATE0.00

8T 108 MSH THE X FACTOR CINDY POLLEY GREG & CRYSTAL MCBRIDE0.00

8T 170 LUCEAT LUX VESTRA PAYTON KOHLS PAYTON KOHLS0.00

10 277 VS SHES MY ALIBI JESSICA DEREZINSKI COOPER T EVANS0.00

11 135 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

12 191 EASY BEIN BEST PAMELA UEHLING PAMELA UEHLING0.00

333. AZPHC ABHUS: ALL BREED HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 343 SOUTHERN WISE STACY LANE HULS JEANNIE SCHMIDT0.00

2 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME KELLY W PENROD DEZARAE PULVER0.00

3T 261 GAME OF LOVE ROGER DEROMEDI ELEANOR OR JONATHAN 0.00

3T 250 ONE N ONLY SENSATION HALEY VACHTER DANA L BROWN0.00

5 308 WISE MEN TALK JOHN NICHOLS HALF A DIME RANCH LLC0.00

6 306 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN0.00

7 223 MY FACTORS SEXY KADENCE NIWA LAURIE L RODEN0.00

8 345 Iron Lion Zion Hanna Lee Clark RICHARD AND BETTY JO 0.00
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9 191 EASY BEIN BEST KELSEY MARRIOTT PAMELA UEHLING0.00

10 346 Moxie In Motion OLIVIA M HULS Cassandre Michelle Ehrle0.00

11 144 THE BEST MACHINE KATHERINE MCARTHUR KATHERINE MCARTHUR0.00

334. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 281 ALMOST DRESSED TAMMY MILLS TRACY CHONZENA OLNEY0.00

2 142 ALOT MORE ACTION RYLEE MORGAN SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

3 168 AY BAY BAY KAREN QUALLS BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

4T 265 ITS BO TIME MEAGHAN M GILMORE LISA SECCOMB0.00

4T 141 FACTOR IN THE BLUES ANTHONY WILSON CATHLEEN HERNANDEZ0.00

6 161 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

7 339 PARTYLIKEYOUMEANIT CALLI ROUSE KATHRYN SNEED0.00

8 342 BIG CITY HIGH RISE LILY T ZOMPARELLI DANA L BROWN0.00

9T 277 VS SHES MY ALIBI MADISON EDWARDS COOPER T EVANS0.00

9T 344 HELLO  PRETTY SAVANAH HUNZIKER CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES LLC0.00

9T 295 SV ALL TIME FANTASY LAUREN MCNABB NINA CHRISTENSEN0.00

335. NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 168 AY BAY BAY KAREN QUALLS BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

2 141 FACTOR IN THE BLUES ANTHONY WILSON CATHLEEN HERNANDEZ0.00

3 161 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

336. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 ALOT MORE ACTION SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

2 152 ILL B AT THE BAR REESE M BYERS REESE M BYERS0.00

3 192 ONLY ONE I WANT HANNAH DUTTON HANNAH DUTTON0.00

4 189 SIRTAINLY NO DOUBT MARLEY HALSE MARLEY HALSE0.00

5 151 TOTALL DARKNESS MATTHEW AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00

6 344 HELLO  PRETTY DOLCE CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES LLC0.00

7 218 CNC HEZ HIGH PROFILE GABRIELLA JOHNSON GABRIELLA JOHNSON0.00

341. APHA BPH5: 3 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 BEYOND THE BEST LILY T ZOMPARELLI ASHLEY M DELOTTY SMITH0.00

2 265 ITS BO TIME MEAGHAN M GILMORE LISA SECCOMB0.00

3 223 MY FACTORS SEXY SAVANAH HUNZIKER LAURIE L RODEN0.00

4 141 FACTOR IN THE BLUES ANTHONY WILSON CATHLEEN HERNANDEZ0.00

5 295 SV ALL TIME FANTASY LAUREN MCNABB NINA CHRISTENSEN0.00

343. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

2 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00

3 275 LOVE YA BIG LIBBY MCCAULEY LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

4 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

5 206 ESPECIALLY FANCY DAKOTA KING DENEEN KING0.00

6 164 STRICTLY ORIGINAL CINDY L HALE CINDY L HALE0.00

344. NSBA 525400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00

2 275 LOVE YA BIG LIBBY MCCAULEY LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

3 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

4 206 ESPECIALLY FANCY DAKOTA KING DENEEN KING0.00

345. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 TWF ONLY THE ROANLY SHANNON GILLESPIE SUSAN DEMEO0.00

2 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

3 193 IMA LOPIN SENSATION RYLEE MORGAN RYLEE MORGAN0.00

4 262 BEST TO BE INVIED ROGER DEROMEDI ELEANOR OR JONATHAN 0.00

5 168 AY BAY BAY KAREN QUALLS BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

6T 108 MSH THE X FACTOR CRYSTAL LYNN MCBRIDE GREG & CRYSTAL MCBRIDE0.00

6T 323 FACTORY GIRL SAVANAH HUNZIKER JANAE E HOFFNER0.00

8 172 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME TAMMY MILLS APRIL E MEHLS0.00

9 149 RED HOT CODE KAREN QUALLS ASHLEY PRIMM-BARSON0.00

10 328 ELEGANTLY FANCY TAYLOR J DANIEL BRAD OR HEIDI DANIEL0.00

11 131 Hes Sultry Hot ERICA M OWEN LAURIE D LONG0.00

346. NSBA 520301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

2 323 FACTORY GIRL SAVANAH HUNZIKER JANAE E HOFFNER0.00

3 149 RED HOT CODE KAREN QUALLS ASHLEY PRIMM-BARSON0.00

348. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 CANDY CONFIDENTIAL EMMA GOFFARD EMMA GOFFARD0.00

2 192 ONLY ONE I WANT HANNAH DUTTON HANNAH DUTTON0.00

3T 142 ALOT MORE ACTION SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

3T 189 SIRTAINLY NO DOUBT MARLEY HALSE MARLEY HALSE0.00

3T 174 EVEN MORE SENSATIONAL PEYTYN GOODIN STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

6 227 REAL SENSATIONAL LADY ABAGALE HALL AIMEE OR ABAGALE HALL0.00

7 344 HELLO  PRETTY DOLCE CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES LLC0.00

8 103 A LADY WITH ASSETS MADISON WOJCEK MADISON WOJCEK0.00

9 336 FANCY MEA BIG GIRL SHELBY GARRISON SUE GILMORE0.00

10 119 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

349. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 TWF ONLY THE ROANLY SARAH BANKORD SUSAN DEMEO0.00

2 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

3 328 ELEGANTLY FANCY TAYLOR J DANIEL BRAD OR HEIDI DANIEL0.00

4T 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

4T 599 GALLANT ZIPPO CATHERINE GOFFARD CATHERINE GOFFARD0.00

4T 168 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

7 306 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN0.00

8 161 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

9 305 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI GIESMAN SHARON BELL0.00
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10 108 MSH THE X FACTOR CRYSTAL LYNN MCBRIDE GREG & CRYSTAL MCBRIDE0.00

11T 275 LOVE YA BIG LIBBY MCCAULEY LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

11T 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00

13 107 CERTAINLY A SENSATION STEPHANIE PROFT STEPHANIE PROFT0.00

14 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

15 348 BLUE SKIES ONLY DOROTHY HORNBACK DOROTHY HORNBACK0.00

350. NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

2T 275 LOVE YA BIG LIBBY MCCAULEY LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

2T 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00

4 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

353. APHA ABH6: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 ALMOST TOO TEMPTING KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW0.00

2 186 ALOT TO OFFER KELLI FOSTER KELLI & ALISON FOSTER0.00

3 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

354. NSBA 526605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

355. APHA BPH3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 CANDY CONFIDENTIAL SHANNON GILLESPIE EMMA GOFFARD0.00

2 254 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM RYLEE MORGAN DANA L BROWN0.00

3 233 MS ORIGINALITY KAREN QUALLS JERRI LYNN DELFINO0.00

4 206 ESPECIALLY FANCY ANTHONY WILSON DENEEN KING0.00

5 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB MADISON EDWARDS CANDICE MONSEN0.00

6 275 LOVE YA BIG COOPER T EVANS LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

7 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

8 107 CERTAINLY A SENSATION STEPHANIE PROFT STEPHANIE PROFT0.00

356. NSBA 520302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 206 ESPECIALLY FANCY ANTHONY WILSON DENEEN KING0.00

0 275 LOVE YA BIG COOPER T EVANS LIBBY MCCAULEY0.00

0 215 WILLY HOT IN HEELS LILY T ZOMPARELLI WENDY BROWN0.00

0 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME KELLY W PENROD DEZARAE PULVER0.00

357. APHA WT05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Playin With Eyeliner ALANA NIX LORI CLARK0.00

2 199 MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN0.00

3 221 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

4 284 IMA SPECIAL ARTIST EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

5 335 TIMELESS SENSATION FRANCESCA CARMELLA MICHAEL HENKELMAN0.00

6 234 THE SHOW MUST GO ON RUBY MILLER RUBY MILLER0.00

358. APHA WT15: YTH WLK TRT HNTER UNDR SADDLE 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 202 REAL FANCY FACTOR JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

2T 283 PLENTY GOOD FOR ME SAVANNAH BOBBITT LISA C BULLOCK0.00

2T 248 LIVING A DOUBLE LIFE ASHLEY LIGHTFOOT MICHELE GUERRA0.00

4T 129 REQUIRED ATTEMPT VERONICA ERIBES DONNA ERIBES0.00

4T 243 DRIVNWITHMYEYESCLOSED MADISON PETERS BRITTANY E RUSSELL0.00

6 310 ABSOLUTELY VITAL REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

361. APHA WT06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 221 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

1T 284 IMA SPECIAL ARTIST EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

3 204 Playin With Eyeliner ALANA NIX LORI CLARK0.00

4 199 MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN0.00

5 234 THE SHOW MUST GO ON RUBY MILLER RUBY MILLER0.00

6 335 TIMELESS SENSATION FRANCESCA CARMELLA MICHAEL HENKELMAN0.00

362. APHA WT16: YOUTH WALK TROT EQUITATION 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 REQUIRED ATTEMPT VERONICA ERIBES DONNA ERIBES0.00

2 310 ABSOLUTELY VITAL REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

3 283 PLENTY GOOD FOR ME SAVANNAH BOBBITT LISA C BULLOCK0.00

4 150 GOOD DIRECTIONS KACI AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00

5 243 DRIVNWITHMYEYESCLOSED MADISON PETERS BRITTANY E RUSSELL0.00

6 202 REAL FANCY FACTOR JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

363. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 ALOTTA GOOD FAITH DENYS BUSS DENYS BUSS0.00

2 194 WOW WHATA INVESTMENT JENNIFER A HUNGATE JENNIFER A HUNGATE0.00

3 135 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

4 170 LUCEAT LUX VESTRA PAYTON KOHLS PAYTON KOHLS0.00

5 256 COME N AT YA BLUE WENDY BROWN DANA L BROWN0.00

6 191 EASY BEIN BEST PAMELA UEHLING PAMELA UEHLING0.00

7 128 KEEPTHEDOUBLESCOMIN AMY THOMASSON AMY THOMASSON0.00

8 216 AWW SNAP DADDY STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER0.00

9 196 IMA WHITE SENSATION JAIME LEIGH SAVAGE JAIME LEIGH SAVAGE0.00

365. AZPHC ABEQ: ALL BREED EQUITATION Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 174 EVEN MORE SENSATIONAL PEYTYN GOODIN STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

2 331 RIBBONS N ASSETS HAYLEE SEGURA HAYLEE SEGURA0.00

3T 144 THE BEST MACHINE KATHERINE MCARTHUR KATHERINE MCARTHUR0.00

3T 250 ONE N ONLY SENSATION HALEY VACHTER DANA L BROWN0.00

5 341 LAZY IN THE DARK BROOK GROBOSKY BROOK GROBOSKY0.00

6 336 FANCY MEA BIG GIRL SHELBY GARRISON SUE GILMORE0.00

7 306 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN0.00

8 328 ELEGANTLY FANCY TAYLOR J DANIEL BRAD OR HEIDI DANIEL0.00

367. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 TOTALL DARKNESS MATTHEW AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00
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2 102 IM FANTASIZED JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

3 192 ONLY ONE I WANT HANNAH DUTTON HANNAH DUTTON0.00

4 332 BATMANS A GENTLEMAN BRYNN STEVENSON BRYNN STEVENSON0.00

5 142 ALOT MORE ACTION SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

6 336 FANCY MEA BIG GIRL SHELBY GARRISON SUE GILMORE0.00

7 119 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

8 152 ILL B AT THE BAR REESE M BYERS REESE M BYERS0.00

369. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2T 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2T 161 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

4 164 STRICTLY ORIGINAL CINDY L HALE CINDY L HALE0.00

5 107 CERTAINLY A SENSATION STEPHANIE PROFT STEPHANIE PROFT0.00

370. NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

371. APHA YEE2: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 102 IM FANTASIZED JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

372. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 CANDY CONFIDENTIAL EMMA GOFFARD EMMA GOFFARD0.00

2 189 SIRTAINLY NO DOUBT MARLEY HALSE MARLEY HALSE0.00

3 103 A LADY WITH ASSETS MADISON WOJCEK MADISON WOJCEK0.00

4T 192 ONLY ONE I WANT HANNAH DUTTON HANNAH DUTTON0.00

4T 174 EVEN MORE SENSATIONAL PEYTYN GOODIN STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

6T 336 FANCY MEA BIG GIRL SHELBY GARRISON SUE GILMORE0.00

6T 227 REAL SENSATIONAL LADY ABAGALE HALL AIMEE OR ABAGALE HALL0.00

8 218 CNC HEZ HIGH PROFILE GABRIELLA JOHNSON GABRIELLA JOHNSON0.00

373. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 124 TWF ONLY THE ROANLY SARAH BANKORD SUSAN DEMEO0.00

1T 599 GALLANT ZIPPO CATHERINE GOFFARD CATHERINE GOFFARD0.00

3T 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3T 305 TALK ABOUT LAZY CAMMI GIESMAN SHARON BELL0.00

5 209 LUCKY IN LUV SHANNON YEATON SHANNON YEATON0.00

6 328 ELEGANTLY FANCY TAYLOR J DANIEL BRAD OR HEIDI DANIEL0.00

7 306 THE RED FACTOR MAGGIE GRIFFIN SALLY GRIFFIN0.00

8 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

9 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00

374. NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 294 WICKED RED FLYER SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

2 139 ALL HOT AND HANDSOME DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER0.00



Show #12292022: COPPER COUNTRY POR DEC 22 (12/29/2022-01/01/2023)

375. APHA AHS6: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 45 & Older Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 ALMOST TOO TEMPTING KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW0.00

2 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 186 ALOT TO OFFER KELLI FOSTER KELLI & ALISON FOSTER0.00

4 168 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

376. NSBA 566605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 293 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00



Show #12292022: COPPER COUNTRY POR DEC 22 (12/29/2022-01/01/2023)

802. NSBA 120308: NSBA All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 IMA LOPIN SENSATION RYLEE MORGAN RYLEE MORGAN0.00

2 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

3 320 MELBOURNE BEAUTY SAVANAH HUNZIKER ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ0.00



Show #12292022: COPPER COUNTRY POR DEC 22 (12/29/2022-01/01/2023)

903. WCBF JRHUS: WCBF JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 320 MELBOURNE BEAUTY SAVANAH HUNZIKER ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ0.00

1 124 TWF ONLY THE ROANLY SHANNON GILLESPIE SUSAN DEMEO0.00

2 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

3 193 IMA LOPIN SENSATION RYLEE MORGAN RYLEE MORGAN0.00

4 168 AY BAY BAY KAREN QUALLS BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

5T 108 MSH THE X FACTOR CRYSTAL LYNN MCBRIDE GREG & CRYSTAL MCBRIDE0.00

5T 323 FACTORY GIRL SAVANAH HUNZIKER JANAE E HOFFNER0.00

7 131 Hes Sultry Hot ERICA M OWEN LAURIE D LONG0.00

904. WCBF WNHUS: WCBF NON PRO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE FUTURITY Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 TWF ONLY THE ROANLY SARAH BANKORD SUSAN DEMEO0.00

2 177 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

3T 290 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3T 168 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

5 108 MSH THE X FACTOR CRYSTAL LYNN MCBRIDE GREG & CRYSTAL MCBRIDE0.00


